
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ANDREYEVA, Darya 3/17/1994 15
IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 12/31/1996 16
KASPIAROVICH, Palina 2/2/1996 6
UTLIK, Alisa 4/20/1998 33

EFIMOVA, Ioanna 6/24/1999 31
ILIEVA, Yoana 6/20/2001 21
NEDYALKOVA, Simona 1/15/2000 37
VUTOVA, Teodora 1/29/2001 29

APRASIDZE, Ana 4/11/1999 26
APTSIAURI, Mariam 12/10/2000 22
JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 9/30/1999 14
PKHAKADZE, Mariami 3/7/1998 25

HIRN, Luzia 3/22/1996 30
KINDLER, Ann-Sophie 1/25/1996 24
KRUEGER, Lea 2/17/1996 19
KUSIAN, Judith 7/20/1995 5

KATONA, Renata 2/20/1994 18
KERN, Bianka 7/12/1999 28
LASZLO, Luca 3/24/1994 17
PUSZTAI, Liza 5/11/2001 11

BATTISTON, Michela 9/15/1997 7
CIARAGLIA, Sofia 9/26/1995 10
CRISCIO, Martina 1/24/1994 2
MORMILE, Chiara 5/30/1995 1

CIESLAR, Karolina 4/26/1996 27
PALCZYNSKA, Patrycja 3/20/1995 13
WALCZAK, Karolina 9/14/1993 20
WATOR, Angelika 2/19/1994 12

KARBOLINA, Evgenia 3/6/1994 3
OBVINTSEVA, Yana 12/19/1995 9
RIDEL, Maria 3/11/1993 3
VOROBYEVA, Ekaterina 1/19/1995 8

ADALIOGLU, Busra Nur 6/8/1999 36
KOSE, Fatma Zehra 5/30/1997 32
SARICAM, Melis 1/3/2000 34
YELTEKIN, Yasemin 6/15/2000 39



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European U23 Championships
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY CIARAGLIA, Sofia; MORMILE, Chiara; CRISCIO, Martina; BATTISTON, Michela ITA 10.001
2 RUSSIA KARBOLINA, Evgenia; RIDEL, Maria; VOROBYEVA, Ekaterina; OBVINTSEVA, Yana RUS 14.003
3 BELARUS ANDREYEVA, Darya; IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna; KASPIAROVICH, Palina; UTLIK, Alisa BLR 37.006
4 POLAND WALCZAK, Karolina; PALCZYNSKA, Patrycja; WATOR, Angelika; CIESLAR, Karolina POL 45.012
5 HUNGARY KATONA, Renata; LASZLO, Luca; KERN, Bianka; PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 46.011
6 GERMANY KINDLER, Ann-Sophie; KUSIAN, Judith; KRUEGER, Lea; HIRN, Luzia GER 48.005
7 GEORGIA PKHAKADZE, Mariami; APRASIDZE, Ana; APTSIAURI, Mariam; JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 61.014
8 BULGARIA NEDYALKOVA, Simona; VUTOVA, Teodora; ILIEVA, Yoana; EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 81.021
9 TURKEY KOSE, Fatma Zehra; SARICAM, Melis; YELTEKIN, Yasemin; ADALIOGLU, Busra Nur TUR 102.032
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European U23 Championships
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 - 9:00 AM

6 VUTOVA, Teodora 5 5 3 3 KOSE, Fatma Zehra 3

5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5 10 4 1 YELTEKIN, Yasemin 1

4 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 5 15 10 6 SARICAM, Melis 2

6 VUTOVA, Teodora 5 20 12 2 YELTEKIN, Yasemin 1

4 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 3 23 25 13 KOSE, Fatma Zehra 3

5 ILIEVA, Yoana 7 30 29 4 SARICAM, Melis 2

4 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 5 35 32 3 YELTEKIN, Yasemin 1

6 VUTOVA, Teodora 5 40 33 1 SARICAM, Melis 2

5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5 45 42 9 KOSE, Fatma Zehra 3

Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)

6 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 13 13 45 45 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 3

5 VUTOVA, Teodora -11 2 10 -35 MORMILE, Chiara 1

4 ILIEVA, Yoana 3 5 15 5 CRISCIO, Martina 2

6 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 1 6 20 5 MORMILE, Chiara 1

4 ILIEVA, Yoana 2 8 25 5 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 3

5 VUTOVA, Teodora 1 9 30 5 CRISCIO, Martina 2

4 ILIEVA, Yoana 1 10 35 5 MORMILE, Chiara 1

R EFIMOVA, Ioanna 0 10 40 5 BATTISTON, Michela R

5 VUTOVA, Teodora 3 13 45 5 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 3

Referee: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)



3 PALCZYNSKA, Patrycja 4 4 5 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 6

1 WALCZAK, Karolina 1 5 10 5 LASZLO, Luca 5

2 WATOR, Angelika 6 11 15 5 KATONA, Renata 4

1 WALCZAK, Karolina 3 14 20 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 6

R CIESLAR, Karolina 11 25 21 1 KATONA, Renata 4

2 WATOR, Angelika 5 30 23 2 LASZLO, Luca 5

1 WALCZAK, Karolina 5 35 24 1 KERN, Bianka R

2 WATOR, Angelika 5 40 28 4 PUSZTAI, Liza 6

R CIESLAR, Karolina 5 45 31 3 LASZLO, Luca 5

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

6 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie 3 3 5 5 ANDREYEVA, Darya 3

5 KUSIAN, Judith 4 7 10 5 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 1

4 KRUEGER, Lea 6 13 15 5 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 2

6 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie 4 17 20 5 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 1

4 KRUEGER, Lea 6 23 25 5 ANDREYEVA, Darya 3

5 KUSIAN, Judith 1 24 30 5 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 2

4 KRUEGER, Lea 6 30 35 5 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 1

6 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie 4 34 40 5 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 2

R HIRN, Luzia 10 44 45 5 ANDREYEVA, Darya 3

Referee: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)



3 OBVINTSEVA, Yana 5 5 2 2 APTSIAURI, Mariam 6

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 10 4 2 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 5

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 15 7 3 APRASIDZE, Ana 4

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 20 9 2 APTSIAURI, Mariam 6

3 OBVINTSEVA, Yana 5 25 13 4 APRASIDZE, Ana 4

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 30 16 3 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 5

R VOROBYEVA, Ekaterina 5 35 23 7 APRASIDZE, Ana 4

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 40 23 0 APTSIAURI, Mariam 6

3 OBVINTSEVA, Yana 5 45 24 1 PKHAKADZE, Mariami R

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: HIRT, Harold (FRA)

3 WATOR, Angelika 2 2 5 5 CRISCIO, Martina 6

1 WALCZAK, Karolina 5 7 10 5 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 5

2 CIESLAR, Karolina 5 12 15 5 MORMILE, Chiara 4

1 WALCZAK, Karolina 3 15 20 5 CRISCIO, Martina 6

3 WATOR, Angelika 3 18 25 5 MORMILE, Chiara 4

2 CIESLAR, Karolina 4 22 30 5 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 5

1 WALCZAK, Karolina 4 26 35 5 MORMILE, Chiara 4

2 CIESLAR, Karolina 0 26 40 5 CRISCIO, Martina 6

3 WATOR, Angelika 5 31 45 5 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 5

Referee: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)
Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)



3 OBVINTSEVA, Yana 5 5 4 4 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 6

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 10 8 4 ANDREYEVA, Darya 5

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 15 10 2 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 4

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 20 12 2 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 6

3 OBVINTSEVA, Yana 5 25 17 5 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 4

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 30 21 4 ANDREYEVA, Darya 5

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 35 24 3 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 4

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 40 28 4 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 6

3 OBVINTSEVA, Yana 5 45 37 9 ANDREYEVA, Darya 5

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

3 VOROBYEVA, Ekaterina 5 5 1 1 CRISCIO, Martina 6

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 10 2 1 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 5

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 15 8 6 MORMILE, Chiara 4

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 20 16 8 CRISCIO, Martina 6

3 VOROBYEVA, Ekaterina 5 25 17 1 MORMILE, Chiara 4

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 5 30 26 9 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 5

1 RIDEL, Maria 5 35 32 6 MORMILE, Chiara 4

2 KARBOLINA, Evgenia 4 39 40 8 CRISCIO, Martina 6

3 VOROBYEVA, Ekaterina 4 43 45 5 CIARAGLIA, Sofia 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)



6 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 5 5 0 0 WATOR, Angelika 3

5 ANDREYEVA, Darya 5 10 8 8 WALCZAK, Karolina 1

4 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 5 15 13 5 CIESLAR, Karolina 2

6 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 5 20 15 2 WALCZAK, Karolina 1

4 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 5 25 21 6 WATOR, Angelika 3

5 ANDREYEVA, Darya 5 30 29 8 CIESLAR, Karolina 2

4 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna 3 33 35 6 WALCZAK, Karolina 1

6 KASPIAROVICH, Palina 5 38 40 5 CIESLAR, Karolina 2

5 ANDREYEVA, Darya 7 45 44 4 WATOR, Angelika 3

Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

3 LASZLO, Luca 5 5 3 3 VUTOVA, Teodora 6

1 KERN, Bianka 4 9 10 7 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

2 PUSZTAI, Liza 6 15 12 2 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 4

1 KERN, Bianka 3 18 20 8 VUTOVA, Teodora 6

3 LASZLO, Luca 7 25 24 4 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 4

2 PUSZTAI, Liza 5 30 27 3 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

1 KERN, Bianka 5 35 30 3 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 4

2 PUSZTAI, Liza 5 40 34 4 VUTOVA, Teodora 6

3 LASZLO, Luca 5 45 41 7 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

Referee: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)



6 APTSIAURI, Mariam 3 3 5 5 KUSIAN, Judith 3

5 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 1 4 10 5 KRUEGER, Lea 1

4 PKHAKADZE, Mariami 5 9 15 5 HIRN, Luzia 2

6 APTSIAURI, Mariam 5 14 20 5 KRUEGER, Lea 1

4 PKHAKADZE, Mariami 2 16 25 5 KUSIAN, Judith 3

R APRASIDZE, Ana 5 21 30 5 HIRN, Luzia 2

4 PKHAKADZE, Mariami 2 23 35 5 KRUEGER, Lea 1

6 APTSIAURI, Mariam 2 25 40 5 HIRN, Luzia 2

R APRASIDZE, Ana 2 27 45 5 KUSIAN, Judith 3

Referee: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)
Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

6 HIRN, Luzia 3 3 5 5 LASZLO, Luca 3

5 KUSIAN, Judith 0 3 10 5 KERN, Bianka 1

4 KRUEGER, Lea 1 4 15 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2

6 HIRN, Luzia 0 4 20 5 KERN, Bianka 1

4 KRUEGER, Lea 2 6 25 5 LASZLO, Luca 3

R KINDLER, Ann-Sophie 8 14 30 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2

4 KRUEGER, Lea 4 18 35 5 KERN, Bianka 1

6 HIRN, Luzia 3 21 40 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2

R KINDLER, Ann-Sophie 6 27 45 5 LASZLO, Luca 3

Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)



3 APTSIAURI, Mariam 3 3 5 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 6

1 PKHAKADZE, Mariami 3 6 10 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

2 APRASIDZE, Ana 9 15 13 3 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 4

1 PKHAKADZE, Mariami 4 19 20 7 VUTOVA, Teodora 6

3 APTSIAURI, Mariam 6 25 21 1 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 4

2 APRASIDZE, Ana 5 30 23 2 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

1 PKHAKADZE, Mariami 5 35 29 6 EFIMOVA, Ioanna R

2 APRASIDZE, Ana 5 40 38 9 VUTOVA, Teodora 6

3 APTSIAURI, Mariam 4 44 45 7 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

Referee: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)
Referee: HIRT, Harold (FRA)



European U23 Championships
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 RUSSIA RUS
3 BELARUS BLR
4 POLAND POL
5 HUNGARY HUN
6 GERMANY GER
7 BULGARIA BUL
8 GEORGIA GEO
9 TURKEY TUR



European U23 Championships
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10
BRAINE, Gildas GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BYKOV, Andrey RUS B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CASARES, Ignacio ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANCIANU, Cosmin ROU B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HIRT, Harold FRA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1


